3951Hz
3520Hz
3136Hz
2794Hz
2637Hz
2349Hz
2093Hz
1976Hz
1760Hz
1568Hz
1397Hz
1319Hz
1175Hz
1047Hz
988Hz
880Hz
784Hz
698Hz
659Hz
587Hz
523Hz
494Hz
440Hz
392Hz
349Hz
330Hz
294Hz
262Hz
247Hz
220Hz
196Hz
175Hz
165Hz
147Hz
131Hz
123Hz
110Hz
98Hz
87Hz
82Hz
73Hz
65Hz
62Hz
55Hz
49Hz
44Hz
41Hz
S Gz
SaHE
31Hz
28Hz

French Horn

Trumpet
Trombone
Tuba

Piccolo
Flute

Oboe
Clarinet

Alto Sax
Tenor Sax
Baritone Sax
Bassoon
Harp

Harpsichord
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